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Gorham Lane

Goldenrod Lane

Goldie Way E7

Hadrada Lane

Hallet Road

Hallets Lane

Halyard Way

D4

D7

D2

D5

Harvard Street

Harvey Avenue

Hathaway Road

Haven Lane

Hawes Avenue

Hawser Bend

Hawthorne Avenue

Hayes Road

Hazel Path

Headwaters Road

Heath Row

Heather Lane

Heatherly Road

Hemeon Road

Herring Run Drive

Hi River Road

Hi-Ona Hill

E7

B7

G4

F6

D5

F7

D5

F7

E5

F5

D2

D1

E6

D2

D4

D3

D5

F6

D4

E6

E2

E5

Hayward Road

Head of the Pond Lane

Helmsman Drive

Henry F. Loring Road

Haviland Drive

Henry Place E5

Hezekiah's Way B3

Harbor Road

Harbor View Road

Harbor View Street

Harrington Way

Harris Meadow Lane

Harrison Road

Hartford Avenue

F7

B7

F6

F7

B6

E5

D3

Hamden Circle

Hampshire Avenue

Hamstead Lane

Hane Road

Hannah Circle

Hanson Lane

Harbor Bluffs Road

Harbor Hills Road

E7

E7

C8

D4

G2

C7

F8

E6

B8

D2Hamblin's Hayway

Harbor Point Road

E3Hamblin Pond Way

Harju Road E4

Hinckley Circle

Hinckley Road

Hiramar Road

Hitching Post Lane

Holder Lane

Holiday Lane

Hollidge Hill Lane

Hollingsworth Road

Holly Hock Drive

Holly Point Road

Holway Drive

Homeport Drive

Homestead Lane

Hopewell Lane

Horatio Lane

Hornbeam Lane

Horseshoe Lane

Houghton Road

Howland Lane

F4

E7

E7

D4

D4

F6

D3

G4

E5

C5

D6

F6

B3

F2

E6

F5

F5

F7

A3

Holly Hill Road

E5

B8

Holly Lane (Centerville)

Holly Lane (Barbstable)

A3,A4

Highpoint Road

Hill Street

Hilliard's Hayway

Hillside Drive

Hilltop Drive

E1

F7

D5

E3

Highview Circle D1

A3,A4

Hickory Hill Circle

Hidden Valley Road

High Noon Drive

High School Road

High School Road Ext.

Highland Avenue

Highland Drive

Highland Street

E4

E3

D5

C3

E7

E7

G2

E5

E7

High Street (W. Barnstable) B3

High Street (Cotuit) G2

High Popple Road

Hidden Lane G4

Holmes Lane E7

Hotel Avenue F6

Intervale Lane

Inwood Lane

Ipswich Circle

Ironside Drive

Ironwood Road

Irving Avenue

Irving Street

Isalene Street

Island Avenue

Island View Road

Iyanough Avenue

J.B. Drive

Jackson Avenue

E2

F6

F4

B3

F2

F7

F6

F6

F6

E8

F7

D3

F6

Iris Lane C8

D7,E8,E7Iyannough Rd (Rte 132)

D7,E8Iyannough Rd (Rte 28)

Iyanough Road F8

Industry Road E2

Huckins Neck Road

Huckleberry Lane

Hull Lane

Hummock Lane

Hyannis Avenue

Hyannis Road

Hyde Park Road

Ice Valley Road

Independence Drive

Indian Hill Road

Indian Pond Point

Indian Spring Road

Indigo Lane

D3

G2

G2

F7

C7

D4

F3

B7

C3

B4

E3

D6

B7

Indian Trail (Centerville) E5

G3Indian Trail (Osterville)

Indian Trail (Barnstable)

C7,D7

Hubbards Road C6

Hudson Road E6

Hyannis Barnstable Road C7

Industrial Boulevard C7

Jacqueline Court

James Otis Road

E5

E4

E4Jane's Way

Jamie Marie Way D6

Jackson Drive G2

Judith Eve Lane

Julie Lane

E5

E3

D5

G1

Jubilation Way

Joyce Anne Road

Juniper Road

Justice Douglas Way

Kalmia Way

Kalweit Drive

Katherine Road

Kearsarge Avenue

Keating Road

Keefe Court

Keel Way

Keela Road

Kelley Road

Kennedy Circle

Kennesaw Avenue

E5

D5

E5

A3

E6

E6

F6

F7

E4

E6

G2

C7

E7

F6

E6

B6

Kehtean Drive

E7

Kent Lane (Barnstable)

Kay Lane

Kent Lane (Hyannis)

F6Kennedy Terrace

Janice Lane

Jason's Lane

Jasper Road

Jenkins Lane

Jib Way

Joan Road

Joaquim Road

Joe Thompson Road

John Maki Road

Johnny Cake Road

Johns Path

Johnson Lane

Jonathan's Way

Jones Road

Josh Lumbert Road

F7

E4

D2

C4

E6

E6

F6

E6

D8

E4

C5

E5

E1

D5

E4

F4

C2,D2

Jennifer Lane

Jasmine Lane E7

Joby's Lane

Jennie's Path

D4

Jeffry Way E8

Jillians Way F2

Kerry Drive

Kettlehole Road

Keveney Lane

Kidd's Hill Road

Kilkore Drive

Kimberly Way

King Arthur Drive

Kitsy Lane

Klimm Circle

Knollwood Lane

Knotty Pine Lane

Knowlton Lane

Kristi Way

Ladd Road

Lafayette Avenue

Lafrance Avenue

Lake Avenue

Lake Drive

Lake Elizabeth Drive

Lake Shore Drive

Lakeside Drive (East)

E2

B3

B8

D6

E2

E4

E7

D6

F1

D3

D5

D3

C4

F5

D2

F7

E6

F7

E5

F6

D1,D2

G2

D3

D6

Lady Slipper Lane

King's Way

Lakeside Drive (Marstons Mills)

C7,D7

Lakeside Drive (West)

Lakewood Drive

Lance's Lane

Landers Lane

Lantern Lane

Larch Lane

Lattimer Avenue

Laura Road

Laurel Road

Lauren Drive

Lauries Lane

Lazarus Lovell Road

D6

D5

D4

F2

E7

E5

F7

D6

E5

D3

E1

D4

D6Lakeview Avenue (Cent.)

Laurel Avenue F6

Lawrence Lane E5

Kirk Lane F4

Lake Street (Cotuit)

Lake Street (Osterville) G4

Lancaster Way B3

Locust Avenue

Locust Lane

Locust Street

C5

B7

E7

B4Lombard Avenue

Long Fellow Drive

Long Pond Circle

Long Pond Road

Longboat Drive

Longview Drive

Longwood Avenue

Lookout Lane

Loomis Lane

F5

E5

E5

D5

D6

F7

E8

E6

D1

Long Beach Road

Linden Lane

Linden Street

Lisa Lane

Little Neck Way

Little Pond Road

Little River Road

F4

E7

F3

C2

F2,G2

B3,A3

Leda Rose Lane

Leonard Drive

Lester Circle

Lewis Bay Road

Lewis Pond Road

Lexington Drive

Liam Lane

Lietrim Circle

Lillian Drive

Limerick Court

Lincoln Lane

Lincoln Road

Lincoln Road Extension

Linda Lane

Linden Avenue

D2

G4

D4

E8

G2

E6

E4

E4

F7

E6

E4

F4

E6

D6

E6

E5

Leonard Road (W. Barn.) A3

Leonard Road (Hyannis) E6

Lighthouse Lane

E4Liberty Lane

Lincoln Street F6

Lewis Lane G4

Little Marsh Road

G3

E5

Marie Avenue

Mariner Circle

Marion Way

E5

F6

E4

Mark Lane E7

Marie-Ann Terrace

F2

Maraspin Road

Marble Road

Marc Avenue

Marchant Avenue

Marchant Mill Way

C7

C7

D6

F7

F6

Maple Street (Hyannis) E7

Maple Way F6

Lothrop's Lane

Louis Street

Lovell Road

Lovell's Lane

Lovells Road

Lowell Avenue

Lowell Road

Lumbert Mill Road

Lynxholm Court

Maddaket Lane

Maggie Lane

Magnolia Avenue

Mainsail Lane

Manni Circle

Manor Way

Mansfield Avenue

Maple Avenue

Maple Road

E7

F4

E3

F2

G2

H1

E4

E8

E5

E6

C5

F6

F7

E4

G3

D3

E5

E5

Madison Avenue

Main Street (Cent.)

Main Street (Hyannis)

Main Street (M. Mills)

Main Street (Ost.)

Main Street (Barn)

F1, F2, G2, H2, H1Main St. (Cot.)

E8, E7

E3

F5, F4, F3

B8, C7, B6, C6

Maple Street (W. Barn.)

Maple Street (Hyannis) F6

B3

 E5

Main Street (W. Barn)RTE 6A

B3,B4

B3,B4,C5

A3,

Mallard Lane E5

F6Marchant's Mill Road

Merideth Way

Meridian Way

Merion Way

Micah Hamlin Road

Michelle Avenue

Mid Cape Highway

Middle Pond Path

Midway Drive

E4

B7

C8

E4

E2

D3

C8

D6

B3,C3-C8

Midpine Road

Merchants Way C7,D7

Marquand Drive

Marrick Court

Marsh Lane

Marshview Lane

Marston Avenue

Mary Alice Lane

Mary Dunn Road

Masa's Place

Mashpee Road

Massachusetts Avenue

Masthead Lane

Matthew Way

Matthias Lane

Maureen Road

Maushop Avenue

May Lane

Mayflower Lane

Maywood Avenue

Meadow Lane

Medinah Drive

Meetinghouse Way

Megan Road

Melbourne Road

Menemsha Lane

E6

E3

E5

F7

E3

F7

C8

F7

E7

E7

G1

F7

D5

C2

B6

E6

C7

E4

G4

F7

E6

B4

F3

C8

B4,C4

E7

F6

D5

Mark's Path

Marston Terrace

McGee Drive

Meadowlark Lane

Marstons  Lane

C7,D7,E8

Martha's Way D5

McCormick Drive C4

Medeiros Way E8

Melissa Lane F1

Nathan Road

Natka Drive

Nauset Lane

Naushon Circle

Navigation Road

E5

E4

E4

E4

E5

F7

B4

Nathan's Way

Nautical Road

Mill Pond Road

Millrace Road

Millstone Way

Millway

Milne Road

Minton Lane

Mizzentop Lane

Mockingbird Lane

Moco Road

Moniz Circle

Monomoy Circle

Mooring Drive

Morgan Way

Moss Place

Mother's Park Road

Mountain Ash Road

Mountwood Road

Mt. Vernon Avenue

Mulberry Street

Murray Way

Muskeget Lane

Myrtle Drive

N.W. Lane

Nantucket Street

Narrows Way

D2

C2

D6

B7

F4

C4

D2,D3,E3

E6

D1

C5

E3

F2

C4

E3

E5

D4

F7

E7

E7

F7

E4

E6

E5

E6

E7

G2

Mistic Drive

E7Mitchell's Way

Nancy's Lane

D5

D4

Murphy Road

Mill Lane B4

Mikutowicz Lane B3

E7Mitchell Lane

D5Moonpenny Lane

Myrica Lane D6

Oakland Road

Oakmont Road

Oakwood Street

C8

G2

D6

Oakdale Path G3

Oak Street (Cotuit)

Oak Street (W. Barn.)

Oak Street (Hyannis)

G1

C5

E7

Neck Pond Road

Nelberth Terrace

Nelson Lane

New Haven Avenue

New London Avenue

Newport Lane

Newton Avenue

Newton Street

Newton Terrace

Nickerson Drive

Nightengale Lane

Nixon Avenue

Nobadeer Road

Nobska Lane

Norris Street

North Bay Road

North Precinct Road

North Street

Northport Lane

Norwich Road

Nottingham Drive

Nutmeg Lane

Nye Road

Nyes Neck Road

Oak Hill Road

Oak Lane

Oak Neck Road

Oak Ridge Road

G4

E8

D3

D3

D3

F4

F7

E7

G4

G2

G2

D7

F2

E6

E4

F7

G3

D4

E7

E7

D2

D3

F4

D5

E6

F4

E7,F7

F4

Oak Street (Centerville)

Nor Way

D4

D4,E4

D4,D5

Nickerson Road

Nicky's Road D1

Oak Drive F6

Newspaper Road D6

Nob Hill Road F7

Oakview Terrace

Ocean View Avenue

Olander Drive

Old Colony Road

Old Country Way

Old Craigville Road

Old East Osterville Road

Old Falmouth Road

Old Fish Hill Road

Old Harbor Road

Old Jail Lane

Old Kings Road

Old Mary Dunn Road

Old Oyster Road

Old Phinney's Lane

Old Route 132

Old Schoolhouse Road

Old Shore Road

Old Stage Road

Old Strawberry Hill Road

Old Toll Road

Old Town Road

Old Yarmouth Road

Olde Homestead Drive

Oldham Road

Oreo Lane

Oriole Lane

E6

F7

E6

E7,F7

C4

E6,F6

E4

F8

E8

B6,C6

F1

E8

C6

D6

F6

G2

C4,D4,D5,E5

B3

E6,F6

D8

E2

E4

F6

D1

F4

Old Mill Road (M. Mills) D2

E7,F7

Old Mill Road (Ostervillle)

E5Old Post Road (Centerville)

Old Post Road (M. Mills)

G2

D4,E3

G2,F1

E2,F2,F3

D6,E6

Oregon Way H2

E7

Ocean Avenue (Hyannis)

Ocean Drive F6

Old Farm Road D6,E6

Old Lane B8

Old Main Street

C6Old Neck Lane

Old Putnam Avenue E2

Old Salem Way F4

Orchard Road E5

Otis Road

Otter Lane

Outpost Lane

Overlook Drive

Oxford Drive

Oyster Place Road

Oyster Way

Packet Landing Road

Padlock Lane

Paine Avenue

Palomino Drive

Papyrus Way

Park Avenue

Park Place

Park Street

Parkway Place

Parrish Way

Parsley Lane

Partridge Way

Pasture Lane

Patience Lane

Patricia Street

Patriot Way

Paula Lane

Peach Tree Road

Peacock Drive

Peaks Drive

Pearl Road

Pearl Street

Pebble Path

Peep Toad Road

E7

D7,E7

B8

D4

E5

F7

G1

G2

G3

B4

D5

F7

C7

E3

F7

E8

E8

B3

F4

E5

E6

F2

F6

D5

G2

F2

E6

G3

E6

E7

D2

D4

Osterville W. Barnstable 

E5

Owen Street

Oxner Road D5

C4, C5Parker Road (W. Barn.)

Parker Road (Osterville) F4,G4

Orr's Avenue

D4,E3,F3

C4,

Overlea Road F7

Parker Lane C4

Passamaquaddy Road E4

Pawnee Court F7

Pearl Avenue F7

Pen Lane

Pena Way

Penelope Lane

Pennycress Drive

Peony Lane

Pepper Lane

Peppercorn Lane

Percheron Way

Percival Drive

Periwinkle Drive

Pheasant Path

Pheasant Way

Phillips Road

Phinney's Lane

Picasso Place

Pine Crest Road

Pine Grove Avenue

Pine Ridge Road

Pine Terrace

Pine Tree Drive

Pine Valley Road

Pineleigh Path

Pineneedle Lane

Pineview Drive

Pinewood Avenue

Piney Point Drive

Piney Road

Pinquickset Cove Circle

Pioneer Path

D5

F6

F2

E3

E2

D7

H1

C4

B3

F7

D7

G3

E5

E7

E4

B6

F6

E7

G1,G2

F6

E5

E6

G3

D7

F2

F7

E5

G2

H1

C4

Peirson Way G2

Pine Street (W. Barn.) C4

E5,E6Pine Street (Hyannis/Cent.)

C6

F4

Pine Lane (Barnstable)

Pine Lane (Osterville)

C6,C7,D6,E5

Peter Blossom Lane B3

Perseverance Way

Pin Oak Drive

Pilgrim Lane E7

Pilots way C7

Pine Way F6

Pirates Cove G2

Pitchers Way

Plant Road

Pleasant Avenue

Pleasant Hill Lane

Pleasant Park Avenue

Pleasant Pines Avenue

Pleasant Street

Plum Street

Point Hill Road

Point Isabella Road

Point Lane

Pond Meadow Drive

Pond View Drive

Pontiac Street

Poplar Drive

Popple Bottom Road

Portside Drive

Potter Avenue

Powder Hill Road

Powderhorn Way

Powers Drive

Pram Road

Preakness Way

Prince Avenue

Prince Hinckley Road

Priscilla Street

Prospect Avenue

Prudence Lane

Putnam Avenue

Putter Lane

Quail Lane

Quail Road

Quaker Road

Queen Anne Lane

D7

F5

E7

E6

D5

E8

C5

A3

F3

F7

D2

E6

E6

E4

C2,C3

G1,G2

F7

E7

C7

E4

E4

F6

D4

E3

D4,E4

E7

E7

F6

F5

F2

E5

F6

F7

F3

E7

F1

Princess Pine Road

Point of Pines Avenue

Pond Street (Osterville) F4

E5Pond Street (Centerville)

Poponessett Road

D6,E6,E7,F7

G2,F2

Priscilla  Way

Pirates Way F6

Pond Lijah Road C2

Pondside Circle D6

Quiet Way

Quippish Road

Quisset Road

Rabbit Lane

Race Lane

Rachel Carson Lane

Railroad Avenue

Rainbow Drive

Ralyn Road

Rambler Road

Rascally Rabbit Road

Raspberry Lane

Raymond Street

E5

F1

E6

E6

C2,C3,D3,D4

E5

C6

E5

F1

G4

E3

D3

F6

Quinlan Way E8

Rebecca Lane

Red Oak Lane

Red Wing Trail

Redwing Lane

Redwood Lane

Redwood Lane Ext.

Reid Lane

Rendezvous Lane

Renoir Drive

Rhody Circle

Richards Lane

Richardson Road

Ridge Road

Ridgewood Avenue

Rigging Way

Ripple Cove Road

River Ridge Drive

River Road

Riverview Lane

Robbins Street

Rolling Hitch Road

Roosevelt Road

Rosa Lane

Rosary Lane

E4

C3

D5,E5

B7

F7

F7

D3

B6

E4

D3

E6

E5

C5

E1

E7

E2

E8

E2

D2,E2,E3

E5

D5

F2

E2

D8

Redberry Lane

Regency Drive D2

C2,D2

F4

Ridge Top Road

Red Lily Pond F6

Regatta Drive D6

Roseland Terrace

Rosemary Lane

Rosewood Lane

Round Pond Road

Route 130

Route 132

Route 149

Route 6A

Rudder Road

Rushy Marsh Road

Rustic Lane

S.E. Lane

Sachem Drive

Saddler Lane

Sail-A-Way

Salt Meadow Lane

Salt Rock Road

Salten Point Road

Samoset Road

Sand Point

Sandalwood Drive

Sandy Neck Road

Sandy Street

Sandy Valley Road

Santuit Newtown Road

Santuit Road

Sassafras Lane

Sauna Road

Savinelli Road

Sawmill Road

Scallop Path

D3

E4

F1

D4

F1

C5,D6,D7

C3,D3,E3

E6

G1

E1

F7

E5

E5

C4

E6

B4

C7

B6

D3

F3

F1

A4

C4

D3

G1

E2

E6

F1

D2

G3

Samson House NOB F1

Russells Path

B6,B8,C7,C6

Rue Michelle C8

E1,E2,F1,G1

D2

Ross Lane E4

Sandpiper Lane

Scarlet Lane D4

Sand Hill Road C4,D4

Sampsons Mill Road F2

Rose Hill B3

Ryder Lane B8

Scorton Hill Road

Screecham Way

Scudder Avenue

Scudder Bay Circle

Scudder Lane

Scudder Road

Sea Marsh Road

Sea Meadow Circle

Sea Robin Road

Sea Street Ext.

Seaboard Lane

Seabrook Road

Seafarer Lane

Seagate Lane

Sean's Circle

Seapuit River Road

Seapuit Road

Seatern Way

Second Way

Security Street

Service Road

Seth Parker Road

Seventh Avenue

Shady Lane

Shallow Pond Drive

Shammas Lane

Shannon Way

Sharon Circle

A3

G2

E7,F7

E5

B6

G4

F5

F6

E3

E7

E6

F7

D6

E6

E4

G3

F3

H2

D6

G3,G4

B7

F6

E4

E4

F6

E6

D6

C2

E4

E4

Seabury Lane E5

G1,G2School Street (Cotuit)

E8

School Street (M. Mills) D2

Sea Street (Hyannis)

Sea Street (Cotuit) G2

School Street (Hyannis)

Second Avenue (Hyannis) F6

Second Avenue (Osterville) G4

Sears Avenue

Sea View Avenue

Seth Goodspeed's Way

B3,C3,C4

F7,E7

F1Schooner Drive

Sesame Street D4

Setter Way B8,C8

Shaw Street A3

Sheaffer Road

Sheep Meadow Road

Shell Lane

Sheryle's Way

Shirley Point Road

Shorey Road

Short Beach Road

Shubael Gorham Road

Shubael Pond Road

Silver Lane

Silver Leaf Lane

Sixth Avenue

Skating Rink Road

Skunknet Road

Smith Street

Smoke Valley Road

Smokehouse Lane

Snow Creek Drive

Sound View Drive

South Bay Road

South County Road

South Main Street

South Precinct Road

South Wind Circle

Southgate Drive

Southport Lane

Spice Lane

Spring Street

D4

D6

B3

G2

D2

D5

F6

F5

D4

D3

E6

E4

F7

F6

E7

D6

F6,F7

F3

F1

F7

F6

G3

E5,F5

D4

F5

F7

E7

F4

E7

Shearwater Way

Simmon's Pond Circle

Skipjack Lane

F4

South Street (Hyannis)

South Street (Osterville)

Spruce Street (Hyannis) E7

Shootflying Hill Road E5,D5

D4,E4

E7,E8

E3,F3

Shaws Lane C4

C7Slate Lane

Softshell Lane B4

Solstice Lane E3

South Cedar Road F5

South Field Lane

South Flint Rock Road

F4

D7

Sheperd's Way B6

Steere Way

Sterling Road

Stetson Lane

Stetson Street

Stevens Street

Stonehedge Drive

Stonewall Drive

Stoney Cliff Road

Stoney Cove Lane

Stoney Pond Circle

Straightway

Stratford Way

Stuart Street

Stub Toe Road

Studley Road

Sturbridge Drive

Sudbury Lane

D4

E6

F7

F7

E7

F4

C7

C5

E5

B8

C2

E6,F6

F2

E7

E2

F7

F4

C6

E6

Stoney Point Road B8

Sturgis Lane

Stonehorse Road

Strawberry Hill Road E6,F6

E6,F6Straightway North

Staysail Circle E2

Stowe Road E2

Spur Lane

Square Rigger Lane

Squaw Island Road

St. Antone's Way

St. Catherine Avenue
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SEPTEMBER 1, 1998

AMENDED JULY 15, 1999

AMENDED OCTOBER 26, 2000

AMENDED FEBRUARY 1, 2001

AMENDED JUNE 28, 2001

AMENDED JULY 19, 2001

AMENDED AUGUST 16, 2001

AMENDED APRIL 15, 2004

AMENDED SEPT. 2, 2004

AMENDED NOV. 18, 2004

AMENDED JULY 14, 2005

AMENDED JUNE 1, 2006

AMENDED MAY 3, 2007

AMENDED FEBRUARY 28, 2008

AMENDED APRIL 3, 2008

AMENDED JULY 16, 2009

AMENDED MARCH 4, 2010

AMENDED JUNE 17, 2010

AMENDED OCTOBER 7, 2010

AMENDED SEPTEMBER 8, 2011

AMENDED FEBRUARY 16, 2012

AMENDED FEBRUARY 6, 2014

AMENDED MARCH 19, 2015

AMENDED MAY 7, 2015

AMENDED MAY 19, 2016

AMENDED JULY 21, 2016

AMENDED JANUARY 19, 2011

AMENDED APRIL 27, 2017

AMENDED JUNE 1, 2017

AMENDED FEBRUARY 28, 2019

AMENDED FEBRUARY 4, 2021

AMENDED OCTOBER 21, 2021

AMENDED NOVEMBER 15, 2001

AMENDED SEPTEMBER 19, 2002

AMENDED NOVEMBER 12, 1998

APPROVED SEPTEMBER 17, 1998

C-O #12

C-O #18

C-O #20
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water body,  that zone that applies to the land shall apply to

structures and uses such as piers and commercial boating operations

to the extent of the territorial jurisdiction of the town.

roadway and a distance is shown from such point to another zoning

boundary, such distance and points shall be from the edge of the road

layout.  The ultimate location of such point shall be determined by

survey as the line shown on this map is considered an approximation.

SEE TEXT OF ZONING ORDINANCE FOR COMPLETE INFORMATION

ON BULK REGULATIONS.

Where a zoning district boundary is located at the edge of a

Where zoning district boundaries are located along the edge of a

AP
All other areas not identified as Wellhead or Groundwater Protection Overlay Districts

Unimproved Road

Railroad Track

Marsh Area

Stream / Edge of Water

Paved Road

Town Boundary Line

Wellhead Protection Overlay District

Groundwater Protection Overlay District

Adult Use Overlay District

Dock and Pier Overlay District

Medical Services Overlay District

Existing Public Well Site

Proven Future Public Well Site

Proposed Future Public Well Site
Former Grade 5 School Planned Unit

Development Overlay District

Shopping Center Redevelopment
Overlay District

Zoning District

Resource Protection Overlay District

Aquifer Protection Overlay District

Senior Continuing Care Retirement

Community - SCCRCOD 2008-1

Recreational Shellfish Area and Shellfish

Relay Area Dock & Pier Overlay District

Ground Mounted Solar Photovoltaic

Overlay District

Craigville Village Neighborhood Overlay

Centerville River North Bank

Neighborhood Overlay

Medical Marijuana Overlay District

Drive Through Restaurant Sub Zone of the

Shopping Center Redevelopment Overlay Dist.

Craigville Beach Neighborhood

Overlay

Long / Short Beach Neighborhood
Overlay

Registered Recreational Marijuana

Cultivators, Research Facilities, and

Testing Laboratories Overlay

Mixed-Use Sub Zone of the

Medical Services Overlay District

AMENDED FEBRUARY 2, 2023

AMENDED SEPTEMBER 1, 2023
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